
Fall 2025 Faculty Office Hours

Faculty Department Email Day(s) Times Additional
Information

Baker, Richard Economics bakerr@tcnj.edu Monday
Wednesday

3:20 pm - 5 pm
4 pm - 5 pm

Via Zoom
In person BB318

Becker, Karen Marketing/IDB kbecker@tcnj.edu Monday
Friday

8:30 am - 9:30 am
1:30 pm - 2 pm

Bernard, Catherine Finance bernardc@tcnj.edu Thursday 5 pm - 6 pm

Brechman, Jean Marketing/IDB brechman@tcnj.edu Wednesday 11 am - 1:40 pm In person or via Zoom

Brodersen, Donka Economics mirtchev@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 8:30 am - 9 am & 1
pm - 1:50 m

In person, via Zoom, or
by appointment

Brown, Alisha Marketing/IDB browna1@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm BB206

Carbonilla, Alberto Management carbonia@tcnj.edu Tuesday and Friday
Tuesday and Wednesday

11 am - 11:50 am
4:30 pm - 5 pm

Bliss Hall, 205

Cerf, George Economics gcerf@tcnj.edu Monday and Thursday 11 am - 12 pm BB215

Chang, Philip Accounting changp@tcnj.edu Wednesday 4:30 pm - 5:30 pm Bliss 234

Chernoff, Alan Economics chernofa@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:30 pm - 1:50 pm Additional times by
appointment via Zoom

Chiang, Bea Accounting Chair bchiang@tcnj.edu Monday
Thursday

11 am - 1 pm
12 pm - 1 pm

BB212

Choi, Seung Hee Finance Chair choi@tcnj.edu Wednesday
Friday

8:20 am - 10 am
8:20 am - 10:40 am

Online (scheduler)
In-Person (scheduler)

Domingo, Maria Accounting domingom@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:30 pm - 1:50 pm Email for an
appointment or Zoom

Duan, Jingyi Marketing/IDB duanj@tcnj.edu
Tuesday & Friday

Wednesday

9 am - 9:20 am, 3:30
pm - 4 pm
9:30 am - 11:30 am

In person
Via Zoom

NOTE: Faculty office hours will be updated

as they are received.

https://calendar.app.google/xmFhGeYet7jCugMfA
https://business.tcnj.edu/business-faculty/seung-hee-choi/
https://business.tcnj.edu/business-faculty/seung-hee-choi/
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Elgawly, Michael Economics elgawlym@tcnj.edu Monday 11 am - 12 pm Meet in SS324

Feather, Catherine Marketing/IDB featherc@tcnj.edu Wednesday 5 pm - 5:30 pm

Ghitulescu, Brenda Management Chair ghitules@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 11:00 am - 12:20 pm

Gibbs, Jacqueline Graduate gibbsj@tcnj.edu

Gladysiewicz, Ryan Accounting gladysie@tcnj.edu Monday 12 pm - 1 pm Via Zoom

Greenblatt, Matthew Economics greenblm@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 11:30 am - 1:30 pm

Haddock, Joseph Finance haddock@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12 p - 1:30 pm

Hallanan, Sharon Marketing/IDB hallanas@tcnj.edu

Han, Xu (Henry) Management hanx@tcnj.edu Thursday 10:50 am - 1:30 pm

Henig, Stephan Management shenig@tcnj.edu

Holzheimer, Theresa Marketing/IDB holzhet1@tcnj.edu Friday 12 pm - 1 pm Via Zoom

Huang, Ziyue (Zoe) Accounting/IST huangz@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 10:30 am - 11 am &
1:30 pm - 2:40 pm BB109

Hubler, Connor Marketing/IDB hublerc1@tcnj.edu Wednesday 5 pm - 6 pm BB Lounge

Hume, Susan Finance hume@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 2 pm - 3:20 pm Via Zoom
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Inyang, Eddie Marketing/IDB inyanga@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:30 pm - 1:50 pm
or by appointment

https://eddieinyang.youc
anbook.me/

Jacobs, Andrea Marketing/IDB jcaboj6@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 9 am - 9:30 am & 2
pm - 2:30 pm Kendell Hall 136

Jin, Fuhe Management jinf@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 3:30 pm - 4:55 pm Book appointment here.

Kennedy, Patricia Marketing/IDB kennedyp@tcnj.edu Thursday 11 am - 1 pm

Kessler, Glenn Marketing/IDB kesslerg@tcnj.edu Tuesday

Kim, Jinsil Management kimj@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:40 pm - 2 pm

Kim, Jumi Accounting/IST kimju@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:30 pm - 1:50 pm Zoom by appointment

Kim, Tae-Nyun Finance kimt@tcnj.edu On Sabbatical See the Department Chair

Koch, Timothy Marketing/IDB kocht@tcnj.edu Friday 9 am - 10 am Via Zoom with
appointment

Koczynski, Allissa Marketing/IDB kolczya1@tcnj.edu Wednesday 5 pm - 6 pm BB Lounge

Kurocka, Edward Management kurocka@tcnj.edu Wednesday 3:30 pm -4:30 pm Via Zoom

Larthey, Christopher Accounting/IST larthey@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:30 pm - 1 pm Green Hall, Room 10

Lasky, Nicola Finance yapn1@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:45 pm - 1:45 pm

Wednesday 9 am - 10 am Virtually

https://eddieinyang.youcanbook.me/
https://calendly.com/jinftcnj/25min
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Leven, Andrew Marketing levena@tcnj.edu Monday
Wednesday

4:30 pm - 6 pm
9 am - 10:30 am by appt.

BB217
Via Zoom

Leven, Bozena Economics Chair bleven@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:20 pm-2 pm BB217

Wednesday 8 am-9:30 am By appointment, via
Zoom

Leventry, Jeff Management leventryj@tcnj.edu Thursday 4 pm - 5 pm Virtual

Lillevik, Waheeda Management lillevik@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday
Monday

10 am - 10:40 am
2 pm - 3:20 pm

Liu, Celia Accounting liuc@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 1 pm - 2 pm

Liu, Jingxi Economics liuj@tcnj.edu Thursday 9:30 am - 11 am Via Zoom

Markus, Liz Marketing/IDB markus1@tcnj.edu Monday 9:20 pm - 10:20 pm Virtual by request

McCarty, John Marketing/IDB Chair mccarty@tcnj.edu Tuesday
Wednesday

3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
4 pm - 5 pm Or email for appt.

Michels, Kevin Marketing/IDB michels@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 12:45 pm - 2:15 pm

Monseau, Marc Marketing/IDB monseaum@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 8 am - 9:30 am & 12:30
pm - 2 pm

Monseau, Susanna Marketing/IDB monseau@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 9 am - 9:30 am & 3:20
pm - 4:30 pm

Email for other times

Montiel, Manuel Accounting/IST montiem1@tcnj.edu
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Mundhenk, Bryan Marketing mundhenb@tcnj.edu Monday 9:20 am - 10:20 am BB204

Nelson, Howard Economics hnelson@tcnj.edu

Neves, Joao Management neves@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 11 am - 12:20 pm

Nicola, Nicol Finance nicola3@tcnj.edu Monday 5 pm - 5:30 pm

O’Donnell, Anthony Economics odonnean@tcnj.edu Wednesday 7 pm - 8 pm Via Zoom or by appt.

O’Grady, Trevor Economics ogradyt@tcnj.edu On Sabbatical Contact the Department Chair

Palmisano, Peter Management palmisp1@tcnj.edu Monday 9:30 am - 10:30 am

Pan, Jasper Finance panja@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:40 pm - 2 pm

Patrick, Thomas Finance tpatrick@tcnj.edu Thursday 3 pm - 5:20 pm

Peterson, Karl Management petersok@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 1 pm - 2 pm

Rathi, Siddarth Accounting/IST rathis1@tcnj.edu

Reardon, Ronald Finance reardonr@tcnj.edu Monday 8 am - 10 am By appointment

Rene, Wynette Accounting/IST rene2@tcnj.edu Monday 12 pm - 1 pm

Requa, James Management requa@tcnj.edu Monday 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm Email for appointment
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Roach, Apryl Management roacha1@tcnj.edu Wednesday 5 pm - 5:30 pm Must make appointment

Roche, Robert Management rocher1@tcnj.edu Monday 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm Contact for appointment

Ryan, Christina Accounting/IST ryanc@tcnj.edu

Samanta, Subarna Economics ssamanta@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday
Wednesday

11 am - 12:30 pm
5 pm - 5:50 pm

Or make an appointment

Sanders, Laura Marketing/IDB sanderla@tcnj.edu Tuesday 1 pm - 2 pm Via Zoom

Saul, David Accounting/IST sauld@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 9:30 am - 10:30 am & 1 pm
- 1:30 pm

Scheindlin, Lewis Marketing/IDB scheindl@tcnj.edu Tuesday
Friday

12:30 pm - 1:30 pm
12:30 pm - 1 pm

Armstrong 136

Shahid, Abdus Accounting/IST shahid@tcnj.edu Monday
Thursday

2 pm - 3 pm, 5 pm - 6pm
2 pm - 3 pm

Siecienski, Edward Management sieciens@tcnj.edu Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

4:45 pm - 5:30 pm
4:45 pm - 5:30 pm
4:45 pm - 5:30 pm

BIO208
BB206
SOC201

Sposito, Joe Accounting/IST spositoj@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 1:30 pm - 2 pm In classroom

Sprishen, Leonard Marketing/IDB sprishl1@tcnj.edu

Sterling, Danielle Management sterlin2@tcnj.edu Tuesday 4 pm - 5 pm Or by appointment

Sun, Ting Accounting/IST sunt@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 2 pm - 3:20 pm

Szabo, Eric Finance szaboe1@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 2 pm- 3:20 pm Bliss 204

Friday 10 am - 11 am Via Zoom

https://tcnj.zoom.us/j/96579033474?pwd=mwB2eSW1TFtaYzdqgwf13xARxL2z6D.1
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Tampone, Nicole Marketing/IDB tamponn1@tcnj.edu

Tang, Linghui Economics tang@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12 pm - 1:30 pm In Person (M), Zoom (T)

Tarallo, Mark Management tarallom@tcnj.edu Monday 2 pm - 3:30 pm

Tojiboyev, Nuriddin Accounting/IST tojiboyn@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:30 pm - 2 pm

Tripathi, Abhishek Accounting/IST tripatha@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 11 am - 12:30 pm

Tsu, Ean Management tsou@tcnj.edu Thursday
Monday
Thursday

12 pm - 1 pm
9:30 am - 10:30 am
1 pm - 2 pm

Online
In-Person
In-Person

Tucci, Louis Marketing/IDB ltucci@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:30 pm - 2 pm

Vandegrift, Donald Economics vandedon@tcnj.edu Monday and Thursday
Wednesday

3:30 pm - 5 pm
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Or by appointment

Vogel, Laura Marketing/IDB votell@tcnj.edu Friday 2 pm - 3 pm

Wallace, Patricia Accounting/IST pwallace@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:50 pm Via Zoom, by appt.

Wang, Shengbin Management wangs@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 3:30 pm - 4:50 pm

Withrow, Jennifer Economics withrowj@tcnj.edu Tuesday
Wednesday

3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
9 am - 10 am

In person
Via Zoom

Xie, Yutong Finance xiey@tcnj.edu Monday & Thursday 12:50 pm - 1:50 pm,
3:20 pm - 4 pm

BB309

Yuschak, Marjorie Accounting/IST yuschakm@tcnj.edu Tuesday & Friday 1 pm - 2 pm


